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Attendee last name | Attendeefirstname Attendee email
Alvardo Juan Oscar tioswelding@gmail.com
Alvardo Humberto tioswelding@gmail.com
Angel Rosalinda rosalindaangel9@gmail.com
aragones Juan juan.aragones@flintco.com
Avila Jesus Jesus.Avila@harperbro.com
BARBA JOSE josebarba2014@gmail.com
Beauchamp Shane shane@lsectx.com .
Benavidez Santa santa@ramondemolition.com
Benson Thor tbenson@walshgroup.com _
Blount Jake jake.blount@bigstateelectric.cll
Bondoc Isaac isaac.bondoc@goalterman.cor
Bray Rob rob.w.bray@sherwin.com .
Brown Jason j.brown@northconstruction.us
Buse Mike iolani.young@alsaywater.com
Caceres Eric cbh3consultanteric@gmail.com
Campo Daniel daniel.campo@dccivil.com
Cazares Alejandro waterqualitytx@outlook.com
Contreras Tomas tomas@aestx.net .
Crawford Shawn shawn.crawford@kimley-horn.ul
crawford jim jcrawford@mb5utilities.com
Cruz Steve CB3consultanteric@gmail.corr'
Davies Cullen cullen@ivamaterials.com
Davis Jamie Jaxsonknoxservicesllc@gmail.cl
Diaz Jose jose.diaz@connectservicesolut
Driskell Daniel daniel.driskell@dnllc.com
Elizondo Erik erik.elizondo@milfordonline.cc
Ercolini Richard rercolini@tescocontrols.com
Evans Reo revans@mgccontractors.com
Falconer Zachary zfalconer@ur.com
Ford JAson j.ford@prime-controls.com
Foster paul PJF@FOSTERCMGROUP.COM
Foster PJ PJF@FOSTERCMGROUP.COM
Froboese Nelson nfroboese@loenbro.com
Gomez Miguel Miguelg@smithpump.com
Gonzalez Ana-Marcela anamarcela.gonzalez@flintco.c
Gonzalez Christina christina.gonzalez@ﬂintaﬁ)ﬁ
Granade Dave dave@j316excavation.com
Granade Joseph dave@j316excavation.com (
Graybeal Denise dgraybea@ur.com
Guerrero Joey joey.guerrero@garney.com
Guillaume Bailey bailey.guillaume@vectorcag.cc
Hajda Mark mark@vfd.com
Hasten Jacob jacobcolby05@yahoo.com
Hernandez Art ahernandez@sovrex.com
Hernandez Eduardo eh86142@gmail.com
Hernandez Eduardo eh86142@gmail.com
House Doug dhouse@doraziotx.com
Hunter Chad chad.hunter@flintco.com
Hutson Shane shutson@pesadoconstruction.
Jameson Misty mjameson@acepipe.com
jones josh josh@rljoneslp.com
Jordan Justin JJordan@CleanviewTX.com
Keammerer Amanda Lee amanda@javilud.com
Kibria Golam gkibria@hvj.com
Kilsby John jkilsby@vaughnconstruction.cc
Kirk Jody jody.kirk@mccartyequipment.c
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kkuenemann@cpepumps.com
dalamar@summit-env.net i
laxtonandsons@gmail.com _
maverickcontracting@yahoo.c:_
mmaestas@maesce.com
colby.manry@vrxglobal.com
Jmcauley@hjdcapital.com
Jmcauley@hjdcapital.com
pmcginty@vfd.com
marty.mendez@alsaywater.cor:
marty.mendez@alsaywater.cor_
Cmiller@cleanviewtx.com
hayden.moore@axisindustries.:
carla@mulderservices.com N
amunguia@fostercmgroup.con_'
doates@flintco.com )
oberly@enviroconsystems.corr_
sean.obrien@puriscorp.com
koravez@pipe.us )
maximiliano.pedraza@axisindu_
cjphillips@ecslimited.com
tom@tepokatz.com
mpreas@pape-dawson.com
v.retana@datapointsurveying.c_
thad.ridgley@platinumpaveusa_
rrios@henselphelps.com
edmund@coretxllc.com )
colby.robertson@sandalepipe.
aaronr@sjlouis.com :
sandovallconstruction@hotma_
csantiago@mbutilities.com
jsimonson@mckeeutility.com
steven@vkk.com
aswindle@cpepumps.com
ctafoya@briobuilders.com )
standy@sagerentalservices.cm_
MTaylor@CleanviewTX.com
nathan@merrittplumbing.com _
CMT2385@yahoo.com
jtrin3@sbcglobal.net
iolani.young@alsaywater.com
mvarner@awmain.com
evenable@sakcon.com
jvera@altuscompany.com
kenneth@vertexconcrete.net
mike@sd-tech.net
awilliams@coretxllc.com )
mike.williams@isco-pipe.com
rwilson@vaughnconstruction.c_
twoolsey@hobaspipe.com
twoolsey@hobaspipe.com )
iolani.young@alsaywater.com )
kang.yu@avcomm.us _
ted.zamora@rtmconstructionlt
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Attendee last name

Attendee first name

Attendee email

Alvardo
Alvardo
Angel
aragones
Avila
BARBA
Beauchamp
Benavidez
Benson
Blount
Bondoc
Bray
Brown
Buse
Caceres
Campo
Cazares
Contreras
Crawford
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Cruz
Davies
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Evans
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Hajda
Hasten
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House
Hunter
Hutson
Jameson
jones
Jordan
Keammerer
Kibria
Kilsby

Kirk

Juan Oscar
Humberto
Rosalinda
Juan
Jesus
JOSE
Shane
Santa
Thor
Jake
Isaac
Rob
Jason
Mike
Eric
Daniel
Alejandro
Tomas
Shawn
jim
Steve
Cullen
Jamie
Jose
Daniel
Erik
Richard
Reo
Zachary
JAson
paul
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Nelson
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Ana-Marcela
Christina
Dave
Joseph
Denise
Joey
Bailey
Mark
Jacob
Art
Eduardo
Eduardo
Doug
Chad
Shane
Misty
josh
Justin
Amanda Lee
Golam
John
Jody

tioswelding@gmail.com
tioswelding@gmail.com
rosalindaangel9@gmail.com
juan.aragones@flintco.com
Jesus.Avila@harperbro.com
josebarba2014@gmail.com
shane@lsectx.com _
santa@ramondemolition.com
tbenson@walshgroup.com |
jake.blount@bigstateelectric.ci
isaac.bondoc@goalterman.cor
rob.w.bray@sherwin.com
j.brown@northconstruction.us.
iolani.young@alsaywater.com
ch3consuttanteric@gmail.com
daniel.campo@dccivil.com
waterqualitytx@outlook.com
tomas@aestx.net |
shawn.crawford@kimley-horn.t
jcrawford@mbutilities.com
CB3consultanteric@gmail.con
cullen@ivamaterials.com |
Jaxsonknoxservicesllc@gmail.c'
jose.diaz@connectservicesolut
daniel.driskell@dnllc.com
erik.elizondo@milfordonline.cc
rercolini@tescocontrols.com
revans@mgccontractors.com
zfalconer@ur.com
j.ford@prime-controls.com
PJF@FOSTERCMGROUP.COM
PJF@FOSTERCMGROUP.COM
nfroboese@loenbro.com
Miguelg@smithpump.com
anamarceta.gonzalez@ﬂintco.f
christina.gonzalez@flintco.con
dave@j316excavation.com
dave@j316excavation.com
dgraybea@ur.com
joey.guerrero@garney.com
bailey.guillaume@vectorcag.cc
mark@vfd.com
jacobcolbyO05@yahoo.com
ahernandez@sovrex.com
eh86142@gmail.com
eh86142@gmail.com
dhouse@doraziotx.com
chad.hunter@flintco.com
shutson@pesadoconstruction.
mjameson@acepipe.com
josh@rljoneslp.com
JJordan@CleanviewTX.com
amanda@javilud.com
gkibria@hvj.com
jkilsby@vaughnconstruction.c«
jody.kirk@mccartyequipment.



Kuenemann Kyle kkuenemann@cpepumps.com
Lamar Dave dalamar@summit-env.net
Laxton Diana laxtonandsons@gmail.com
Lopez Arthur maverickcontracting@yahoo.ct
Maestas Michael mmaestas@maesce.com
Manry Colby colby.manry@vrxglobal.com
McAuley Jeremy Jmcauley@hjdcapital.com
McAuley Jeremy Jmcauley@hjdcapital.com
McGinty Patrick pmcginty@vfd.com

Mendez Marty marty.mendez@alsaywater.col
Mendez Marty marty.mendez@alsaywater.col
Miller Chuck Cmiller@cleanviewtx.com
Moore Hayden hayden.moore@axisindustries.
Mulder Carla carla@mulderservices.com
Munguia Alberto amunguia@fostercmgroup.cor
Oates Daniel doates@flintco.com

Oberly John oberly@enviroconsystems.con
O'Brien Sean sean.obrien@puriscorp.com
ORavez Kodiak koravez@pipe.us

Pedraza Max maximiliano.pedraza@axisindt
Phillips Connie cjphillips@ecslimited.com
Portillo Tom tom@tepokatz.com

Preas Marshall mpreas@pape-dawson.com
Retana Victor v.retana@datapointsurveying.c
Ridgley Thad thad.ridgley@platinumpaveuss
Rios Roman rrios@henselphelps.com

Rios Edmundo edmund@coretxllc.com
Robertson Colby colby.robertson@sandalepipe.
Rodriguez Aaron aaronr@sjlouis.com

Sandoval Louis sandovallconstruction@hotma
Santiago Channing csantiago@mbutilities.com
Simonson John jsimonson@mckeeutility.com
Spreen Steven steven@vkk.com ‘
Swindle Austin aswindle@cpepumps.com
Tafoya Christina ctafoya@briobuilders.com
Tandy Shawn standy@sagerentalservices.co
Taylor Matthew MTaylor@CleanviewTX.com
Thomas Nathan nathan@merrittplumbing.com
Tlanda Chris CMT2385@yahoo.com
Trinidad Joe jtrin3@sbcglobal.net
Tschirhart Jeff iolani.young@alsaywater.com
Varner Mason mvarner@awmain.com
Venable Todd evenable@sakcon.com

vera Jorge jvera@altuscompany.com
Waller Kenneth kenneth@vertexconcrete.net
Wickham Mike mike@sd-tech.net

Williams Allura awilliams@coretxllc.com
Williams Mike mike.williams@isco-pipe.com
Wilson Jr Rodney rwilson@vaughnconstruction.c
Woolsey Ted twoolsey@hobaspipe.com
Woolsey Ted twoolsey@hobaspipe.com °
young iolani iolani.young@alsaywater.com
Yu Kang kang.yu@avcomm.us
Zamoralr Ted ted.zamora@rtmconstructionl
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